Maytag MFR18PDAAS 07 - WATER VALVE AND REAR PANEL

35

24

Maytag Residential Maytag MFR18PDAAS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 07 - WATER VALVE AND REAR PANEL

Item

001
002

003

004

005
006
009
010
014
015
018
019
024
027
028

Original Part Number

23003658
23001455
23001456
23002423

23002111

23001506
23001507
23001529
23001452
23002197
23002196
23002187
23001462
23001465
23001468
23001469

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

23001361
23001013

596669

Part Description
Bridge, Rear
Valve, Two Way
Valve, Two Way
Bolt

Lock Washer External Teeth
M4

Clamp, Manifold
Waterhose

Button

Square Plug

Med. Strain Relief Nut
Protector, Cable

Bolt, Firing

Holder, Fuse

Sticker, Electricity Warning
Sticker, Spin Direction

Sticker, Hot Water


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-504128-residential-maytag-mfr18pdaas-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404229-maytag-23003658-washer-bridge-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404514-maytag-23001455-washer-valve-two-way.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404497-maytag-23001456-washer-valve-two-way.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406379-maytag-23001361-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404092-maytag-23001013-washer-lock-washer-external-teeth-m4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408588-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404492-maytag-23001507-washer-waterhose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404494-maytag-23001529-washer-button.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401459-maytag-23001452-washer-square-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406894-maytag-23002197-washer-med-strain-relief-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406387-maytag-23002196-washer-protector-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404230-maytag-23002187-washer-bolt-firing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404500-maytag-23001462-washer-holder-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404161-maytag-23001465-washer-sticker-electricity-warning.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404502-maytag-23001468-washer-sticker-spin-direction.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404503-maytag-23001469-washer-sticker-hot-water.html

STICKER, COLD HARD

030 NLA Not Available WATER

033 NLA Not Available STICKER (1A)

045 23001463 Fuse

046 23001523 North American, Hose

048 23003800 Insulation

054 23001532 Cover, Button

062 23002806 Screw

064 23003666 23001014 Nut M4

072 23002924 T-Part

075 23003803 Box, Terminal

078 NLA Not Available LABEL, TERMINAL

080 23003802 Not Available SUPPLY LABEL

082 23002424 Washer M6.4

085 NLA Not Available SCREW (M4X20)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404505-maytag-23001509-washer-sticker-pipe-thread.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404519-maytag-23001476-washer-plug-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404501-maytag-23001463-washer-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404527-maytag-23001508-washer-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406896-maytag-23001523-washer-north-american-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401474-maytag-23001312-washer-mut-m6.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404231-maytag-23003800-washer-insulation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404515-maytag-23001532-washer-cover-button.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404521-maytag-23002921-washer-washer-fill-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401766-maytag-23002806-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401475-maytag-23002425-washer-locker-washer-m6.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404471-maytag-23001014-washer-nut-m4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404232-maytag-23002923-washer-board-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404233-maytag-23002924-washer-t-part.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401529-maytag-23002154-washer-housing-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404234-maytag-23003803-washer-box-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404235-maytag-23003661-washer-terminal-cover-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404236-maytag-23003801-washer-phase-sticker.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404138-maytag-23001157-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401431-maytag-23002424-washer-washer-m6-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404226-maytag-23001033-washer-rivets-blind-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404237-maytag-23003785-washer-plug.html
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